

2016 Citywide Chipseal and Crackseal  
 Contract No: 201626200

120 DAYS

Bid Item	Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Unit Cost	Foothills Paving and Maintenance Berkley Insurance Company		A-1 Chipseal Western Surety Company	
						Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
408-1	Crack Seal	175.00	Ton	\$2,450.00	\$ 428,750.00	3128.00	547400.00	3460	605500.00
408-2	Mastic	136,000.00	LB	\$1.40	\$ 190,400.00	1.86	252960.00	2.65	360400.00
409-3	Cape Seal	605,000.00	SY	\$3.83	\$ 2,317,150.00	3.80	2299000.00	4.77	2885850.00
626-1	Remobilization	1.00	EA	\$950.00	\$ 950.00	8800.00	8800.00	1000	1000.00
627-1	Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	1.00	GAL	\$311.50	\$ 311.50	112	112.00	158.20	158.20
627-2	Epoxy (Lane Marking Alternative)	1.00	GAL	\$367.50	\$ 367.50	224	224.00	316.43	316.43
627-3	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Lane markings)	600.00	SF	\$3.88	\$ 2,328.00	6.72	4032.00	9.48	5688.00
627-4	A-1 Chipseal+A1	2,750.00	SF	\$9.84	\$ 27,060.00	9.52	26180.00	13.46	37015.00
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	115.00	SF	\$15.84	\$ 1,821.60	16.8	1932.00	23.74	2730.10
627-6	Pavement Tabs	2,000.00	EA	\$1.23	\$ 2,460.00	2.07	4140.00	0.80	1600.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	8.00	LS/DAY	\$800.00	\$ 6,400.00	2000	16000.00	2700.00	21600.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	22.00	LS/DAY	\$1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	1360	29920.00	2700.00	59400.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$ 2,999,998.60</b>		\$3,190,700.00		\$ 3,981,257.73
							\$5,424.19		\$ 6,768.14
							<b>\$3,196,124.19</b>		<b>\$ 3,988,025.87</b>